
12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-21.30

21.30-22.00

Donnerstag

Grundschule Wolfach       

(7:45 - 8:30 Uhr)

TV Wolfach

Ballettschule Mader

Inh. Ines Schneider

TV Wolfach

Gymnastikraum Sporthalle Wolfach

Belegungsplan vom 11. September bis 10. Dezember 2023

FreitagDienstag

Sportgruppe Realschule 

(11:15-12:05 Uhr)

Montag Mittwoch

VHS

Putzen

Ballettschule Mader

Inh. Ines Schneider

Putzen

VHS

Ballettschule Mader

Inh. Ines Schneider                

(8:30 - 9:30 Uhr)

VHS                                           

VHS                                                      

TV Wolfach Jugend


